Fargo Public Schools AP 4110
2013-2014 Calendar Revised 10/1 (Graduation Order)
2013 M T w Th F 2014 M T w Th F
Aug #ofdaysimo Jan NC-H 2 3 # of days/mo
12 13 14 15 16 6 7 8 <) 10
19 20 21 22 23 13 14 15 16 17
26 27 28 29 30 7 NC-PD 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 21
Sept [ NC-H 3 4 5 6 Feb 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 1 12 13 10 1 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 NC-Split 18 19 20 21
NC-PD 24 25 26 27 24 25 26 27 28 19
30 19
Oct 1 2 3 4 Mar 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 ¢ 10 1 10 1 12 13 14
14 15 16 NC-NDEA 17 18 19 NC-v NC-V
21 22 23 24 25 NC-V NC-V 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 21 31 17
Nov 1 Apr 1 2 3 4
4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 1
NC-H 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 Storm 1 NC-H
18 19 20 21 22 Storm 2 22 23 24 25
25 26 NC-Split NC-H NC-V 17 28 29 30 19
Dec 2 3 4 5 6 May 1 2
9 10 1" 12 13 5 6 7 8 9
16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16
NC-V NC-V NC-H NC-v NC-V 19 20 21 22 23
NC-V NC-V 15 NC-H 27 28 29 PD 20
1st Trimester ends Nov 15 57 Days June | 2 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 |Tota| Days:
2nd Trimester ends Feb 21 57 Days 175
3rd Trimester ends May 29 61 Days PD Day Non - Contact | Holiday [ISIOH
contr act
1st Quarter ends Oct 25 43 Days
2nd Quarter ends Jan 10 43 Days NC = NO CLASSES (Holiday, Vacation or Staff Development Day)
3rd Quarter ends Mar 19 46 Days PD=  No Students; Staff Professional Development Day
4th Quarter ends May 29 43 Days Dates for PD: Aug. 19, 20, 21, Sept. 23, Nov. 27, Jan. 20, Feb. 17, May 30
Total Student Contact Days: 175 Storm Days: April 17 and April 21

Parent/ Teacher Conference "Window"

Winter Break Days: December 21 through January 1

>

Check with your school for your specific
conference schedule

Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec 23

19-21
22
2
23
17-18
1
27
28-29

- Jan1:

Staff Professional Dev. Days

First Day of Classes

NC: Labor Day Holiday

NC: PD Day

NC: NDEA

NC: Veteran's Day Holiday

NC: Split - Fall Conferences/Staff PD
NC: Thanksgiving Break

NC: Winter Holiday Break Vacation

Jan
Jan
Feb
March
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
June

2
20
17
20-25
17
18
21
26
29

1

Classes Resume

NC: Staff PD

NC: Split - Spring Conferences/Staff PD

NC: Spring Break Vacation

Storm Make-up Day if needed (otherwise NC:Vacation)
NC: Good Friday Holiday

Storm Make-up Day if needed (otherwise NC:Vacation)
NC: Memorial Day Holiday

Last Day of Classes

Graduation: South (Noon), Davies (3:00), North (6:00)



