Revised 10/1 (Graduation Order)

Graduation: South (Noon), Davies (3:00), North (6:00)

	2013-2014 Calefidat										Revised 10/	i (Graduali	on Order)
2013	M	T	W	Th	F		2014	M	T	W	Th	F	
Aug						# of days/mo	Jan			NC-H	2	3	# of days/mo
	12	13	14	15	16			6	7	8	9	10]
	19	20	21	22	23			13	14	15	16	17	Ī
	26	27	28	29	30	7		NC-PD	21	22	23	24	
•								27	28	29	30	31	21
													-
Sept	NC-H	3	4	5	6		Feb	3	4	5	6	7	
	9	10	11	12	13			10	11	12	13	14	
	16	17	18	19	20			NC-Split	18	19	20	21	
	NC-PD	24	25	26	27			24	25	26	27	28	19
	30	_				19							
Oct		1	2	3	4]	Mar	3	4	5	6	7	1
	7	8	9	10	11			10	11	12	13	14	
	14	15	16	NC-N	IDEA			17	18	19	NC-V	NC-V	
	21	22	23	24	25]		NC-V	NC-V	26	27	28	
	28	29	30	31		21		31					17
Nov					1	1	Apr		1	2	3	4	1
	4	5	6	7	8		Aþi	7	8	9	10	11	
	NC-H	12	13	14	15			14	15	16	Storm 1	NC-H	
	18	19	20	21	22			Storm 2	22	23	24	25	
	25	26	NC-Split	NC-H	NC-V	17		28	29	30			19
•			•								ļ		
Dec	2	3	4	5	6		May				1	2	1
	9	10	11	12	13		-	5	6	7	8	9	
	16	17	18	19	20			12	13	14	15	16	
	NC-V	NC-V	NC-H	NC-V	NC-V			19	20	21	22	23	
	NC-V	NC-V				15		NC-H	27	28	29	PD	20
													•
1st Trimester ends		Nov	15	57	Days		June	2	3	4	5	6	Total Days:
2nd Trimester ends		Feb	21		Days								175
3rd Trime	ester ends	May	29	61	Days			PD Day	Non -	Contact	Holiday	Storm	
1st Qua i	rter ends	Oct	25	43	Days				cont r act				<u>l</u>
2nd Quarter ends		Jan	10		Days	NC =	NO CLA	ASSES (Ho	lidav. Vacatio	on or Staff De	evelopment I	Dav)	
3rd Quar		Mar	19 46 Days										
4th Quarter ends		May	29		Days	Dates for				•	•	May 30	
		tudent Contact Days: 175			, -	Storm D			g. 19, 20, 21, Sept. 23, Nov. 27, Jan. 20, Feb. 17, May 30 April 17 and April 21				_
							Winter Break Days: December 21 through January 1						
Parent/ Teacher Conference "Window"							Check with your school for your specific						
							conference schedule						
Aug 19-21 Staff Professional Dev. Days							Jan 2 Classes Resume						
Aug							Jan	20 NC: Staff PD					
Sep	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Feb	17 NC: Split - Spring Conferences/Staff PD					
Sep Oct	23 NC: PD Day 17-18 NC: NDEA						March Apr	20 - 25 NC: Spring Break VacationStorm Make-up Day if needed (otherwise NC:Vacation)					
Nov	11 NC: Veteran's Day Holiday					Apr	18	, ,					
Nov	Nov 27 NC: Split - Fall Conferences/Staff PD)		Apr	21	• •					
Nov	28-29		sgiving Break				May	26	NC: Memor		ay		
Dec 23	- Jan 1:	NC: Winter	Holiday Brea	k Vacation			May	29	Last Day of	f Classes			

June